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Sistema UPR
Parque Sixto Escobar

Siembra

Evento  101   Mujeres 5000 Metros Carrera
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 7:00 AM

Justas UPR: 18:22.38 3/8/2003 Adriana Agudelo
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Arecibo79 Keysa Rodríguez1
U.P.R.242 Tamaris Rivera2
U.P.R. Bayamón106 Suheily Rivera3
Colegio3 Zuleyka Castillo4
U.P.R. Ponce206 Alexandria Oliveras5
U.P.R. Ponce209 Karla Sanyet6
U.P.R. Arecibo81 Natalia Soto7
U.P.R.239 Angelita Rivera8
U.P.R. Cayey157 María Mendoza9
Colegio18 Janice Montero10

Evento  102   Hombres 5000 Metros Carrera
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 7:30 AM

Justas UPR: 15:26.15 3/11/2006 Jose Montalvo
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao191 Héctor Diaz1
Colegio44 Allan Motta2
U.P.R.257 David Colon3
U.P.R. Utuado283 Iván Castro4
U.P.R. Bayamón121 Josué Rodríguez5
UPCA153 Germán Valentín6
U.P.R. Utuado287 Fernando Medina7
U.P.R. Arecibo83 Alberto Cardé8
U.P.R. Cayey160 José R. Perez9
U.P.R. Arecibo90 Jesús Pérez10
UPCA144 Víctor Diaz11
U.P.R.254 Jehu Betancourt12
U.P.R. Cayey159 Luis Meléndez13
U.P.R. Humacao186 Juan Brito14
Colegio37 Luis Gonzalez15

Evento  103   Hombres Impulso Bala
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:00 AM

Justas UPR: 17.47m 3/13/2004 Manuel Repollet
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
UPCA150 Elvin Rodríguez1
U.P.R. Arecibo96 Bryan Wichy2
Colegio55 Leonel Rodríguez3
U.P.R. Bayamón118 James Reeves4
U.P.R. Cayey162 Christian Torres5
U.P.R.271 Carlos Ramos6
U.P.R. Ponce219 César Lopez7
U.P.R. Utuado286 Christopher Lucena8
U.P.R.252 Reynaldo Báez9
U.P.R. Bayamón119 Carlos Rios10
U.P.R. Arecibo85 Santiago Jiménez11
U.P.R. Utuado285 Daniel de Jesús12
Colegio48 Alex Ramirez13

Evento  104   Mujeres Lanzamiento Martillo
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:00 AM

Justas UPR: 57.50m 3/8/2003 Amarilys Alméstica
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
Colegio14 Elena Lojo1
U.P.R.234 Karim Martínez2
U.P.R. Bayamón105 Linnete Rivera3
U.P.R. Cayey156 Arelys Laboy4
Colegio10 Zuleika Figueroa5
U.P.R.233 Liana Marrero6
U.P.R. Ponce204 Itzia Bones7
U.P.R. Cayey155 Patricia Figueroa8
U.P.R. Bayamón101 Maritza Martínez9
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Sistema UPR
Parque Sixto Escobar

Siembra

Evento  105   Hombres Salto Longitud
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:00 AM

Justas UPR: 7.22m 3/12/2005 Marcos Sanz
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
Colegio30 Giovanni Acosta1
U.P.R. Bayamón124 Juan Santiago2
U.P.R.270 Julio Pagán3
U.P.R. Cayey165 Juan Zayas4
UPCA149 Emanuel Rivera5
U.P.R. Humacao201 Wilson Rivera6
U.P.R. Ponce213 Alexander Cedeño7
U.P.R. Bayamón125 Luis Sierra8
U.P.R. Arecibo86 Miguel Mejías9
U.P.R.249 Marcos Amalbert10
U.P.R. Cayey161 Víctor Pesante11
U.P.R. Humacao187 Juan Castro12
U.P.R. Utuado284 Julio Castro13
UPCA154 Louis Vazquez14
U.P.R. Arecibo88 Gerardo Molina15

Evento  106   Mujeres Salto Alto
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:00 AM

Justas UPR: 1.67m 3/13/2004 Solimar Febles
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
Colegio8 Zuleyka de León1
U.P.R. Humacao167 Zuleyma Benítez2
U.P.R.246 Darlena Vazquez3
U.P.R. Bayamón102 Jaimie Molinelli4
Colegio5 Dharma Concepción5
U.P.R. Aguadilla62 Erika Hernández6
UPCA134 Joselyn Goyco7
U.P.R.237 Nadya Navarro8

Evento  107   Mujeres Pértiga
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:00 AM

Justas UPR: 3.26m 3/12/2005 Silmarie Colon
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Ponce207 Tania Rodríguez1
U.P.R. Bayamón99 Coral Camacho2
U.P.R.246 Darlena Vazquez3
U.P.R. Humacao176 Carla González4
UPCA135 Lisandra Marrero5
U.P.R. Ponce211 Valerie Zambrana6
Colegio4 Dharmary Concepcion7
U.P.R. Humacao181 Gloriana Rivera8

Evento  108   Hombres Lanzamiento Martillo
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 9:00 AM

Justas UPR: 50.28m 3/11/2006 Víctor Pacheco
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R.277 Kendrick Vázquez1
U.P.R. Bayamón128 Jorge Vélez2
Colegio47 Víctor Pacheco3
U.P.R. Ponce219 César Lopez4
U.P.R. Cayey162 Christian Torres5
U.P.R. Aguadilla72 Yoriel Rosa6
U.P.R. Bayamón118 James Reeves7
Colegio42 Duhamel Morales8
U.P.R.267 Roberto Méndez9
U.P.R. Ponce214 Luis Colón10

Evento  109   Mujeres Impulso Bala
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 9:00 AM

Justas UPR: 13.90m 3/8/2003 Leomelina Blandon
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Arecibo77 Charlotte Otero1
U.P.R.236 Jean Navarro2
Colegio11 Atabey Fuentes3
U.P.R. Humacao180 Jenissa Ortiz4
Colegio14 Elena Lojo5
U.P.R. Bayamón98 Josedith Calderón6
U.P.R.244 Lariana Soto7
U.P.R. Cayey156 Arelys Laboy8

Evento  110   Mujeres Lanzamiento Disco
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 1:00 AM

Justas UPR: 46.79m 3/9/2002 Leomedina Blandon
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao184 Niurkamely Vega1
U.P.R. Arecibo77 Charlotte Otero2
U.P.R. Cayey156 Arelys Laboy3
U.P.R. Bayamón98 Josedith Calderón4
U.P.R.236 Jean Navarro5
Colegio13 Christine Hernández6
U.P.R. Utuado280 Mónica Montero7
U.P.R.238 Yesenia Reyes8
U.P.R. Cayey155 Patricia Figueroa9
Colegio25 Tatiana Sánchez10
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Parque Sixto Escobar
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Evento  111   Mujeres Salto Longitud
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 10:30 AM

Justas UPR: 6.00m 3/13/2004 Solimar Febles
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
Colegio4 Dharmary Concepcion1
U.P.R. Humacao178 Aixa Malavé2
UPCA133 Deborah Dohnert3
U.P.R.229 Rosaline Gotay4
U.P.R. Bayamón99 Coral Camacho5
Colegio20 Anette Ramos6
U.P.R. Aguadilla62 Erika Hernández7
U.P.R. Humacao171 Marie de Jesus8
UPCA131 Karla Colón9
U.P.R. Ponce205 Dailyn Chacon10
U.P.R.227 Michelle Fuentes11
U.P.R. Bayamón110 Katherine Vega12

Evento  112   Hombres Salto Alto
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 10:30 AM

Justas UPR: 2.01m 3/12/2005 Erik Padro
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao187 Juan Castro1
U.P.R.276 Eduardo Vázquez2
U.P.R. Bayamón111 Francisco Albizu3
U.P.R. Humacao194 Jonathan Hernández4
Colegio58 Wilfredo Sevilla5
U.P.R.248 Nestor Alvarez6
U.P.R. Bayamón116 Marcelo Gutiérrez7
U.P.R. Arecibo86 Miguel Mejías8

Evento  113   Hombres Lanzamiento Disco
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 11:00 AM

Justas UPR: 55.85m 3/8/2003 Julián Angulo
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Bayamón119 Carlos Rios1
U.P.R.258 Manuel Diaz2
Colegio31 Pedro Añeses3
U.P.R. Arecibo96 Bryan Wichy4
U.P.R. Aguadilla72 Yoriel Rosa5
U.P.R. Utuado285 Daniel de Jesús6
U.P.R. Bayamón118 James Reeves7
U.P.R. Arecibo85 Santiago Jiménez8
U.P.R. Cayey165 Juan Zayas9
UPCA150 Elvin Rodríguez10
Colegio48 Alex Ramirez11
U.P.R.264 Antonio González12
U.P.R. Cayey158 Víctor Maldonado13

Evento  114   Mujeres 4x100 Metros Relevo
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 4:00 PM

Justas UPR: 48.58 3/11/2006 U.P.R. Rio Piedras
M Rivera, J Gutiérrez, Z Hernaiz, S Febles

 Carr. RelevoUniv. Tpo. Semb.
Sección   1 of  1   Final

UPCA1
U.P.R. Humacao2
Colegio3
U.P.R.4
U.P.R. Aguadilla5
U.P.R. Ponce6
U.P.R. Bayamón7
U.P.R. Arecibo8

Evento  115   Hombres Pértiga
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 4:00 PM

Justas UPR: 4.27m 3/12/2005 Wesley Sepulveda
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
Colegio32 José Arias1
U.P.R.256 Yeisel Cintron2
U.P.R. Bayamón114 Alexander Dávila3
U.P.R.259 Lemar Felix4

Evento  116   Hombres Triple Salto
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 4:00 PM

Justas UPR: 14.71m 3/12/2005 Marcos Sanz
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Bayamón111 Francisco Albizu1
U.P.R. Humacao200 Orlando Quiñones2
U.P.R.249 Marcos Amalbert3
UPCA141 Víctor Benítez4
U.P.R. Ponce213 Alexander Cedeño5
UPCA149 Emanuel Rivera6
U.P.R. Bayamón120 Nathanael Rivera7
U.P.R.263 Emmanuel Gonzalez8
U.P.R. Arecibo95 Edwin Rodríguez9
U.P.R. Utuado284 Julio Castro10
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Parque Sixto Escobar
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Evento  117   Mujeres Lanzamiento Jabalina
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 4:00 PM

Justas UPR: 43.98m 3/9/2002 Gracielis Vega
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
UPCA139 Yaritza Rivera1
U.P.R. Bayamón98 Josedith Calderón2
U.P.R. Cayey155 Patricia Figueroa3
U.P.R. Humacao173 Yaritza Espinosa4
U.P.R.243 Alexandra Rosa5
Colegio22 Naidimar Rivera6
UPCA132 Leisla Colón7
U.P.R. Bayamón107 Jennifer Rodríguez8
U.P.R.238 Yesenia Reyes9
Colegio21 Ariana Reyes10
U.P.R. Humacao172 Nilmarie De Jesús11
U.P.R. Utuado280 Mónica Montero12

Evento  118   Hombres 4x100 Metros Relevo
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 4:15 PM

Justas UPR: 40.98 3/12/2005 U.P.R. Rio Piedras
A Amador, J Calderon, A Amador, F Martinez

 Carr. RelevoUniv. Tpo. Semb.
Sección   1 of  1   Final

U.P.R. Arecibo1
U.P.R.2
U.P.R. Bayamón3
Colegio4
U.P.R. Humacao5
U.P.R. Ponce6
U.P.R. Aguadilla7
UPCA8

Evento  119   Mujeres 400 Metros Vallas
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 4:30 PM

Justas UPR: 1:03.51 3/1/2008 Dayianne Vázquez
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao175 Shariliz García1
Colegio5 Dharma Concepción2
U.P.R.245 Zuleyka Torres3
U.P.R. Humacao183 Dayianna Vazquez4
U.P.R.235 Marangeliz Montes5
Colegio2 Nitza Berroa6
U.P.R. Ponce208 Ruth Santiago7
U.P.R. Arecibo76 Lee Xiomara Mercado8

Evento  120   Hombres 400 Metros Vallas
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 4:45 PM

Justas UPR: 53.17 3/8/2003 Samuel Rivera
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Arecibo94 Raúl Rivera1
U.P.R.272 Jose M. Rivera2
U.P.R. Bayamón116 Marcelo Gutiérrez3
U.P.R. Humacao199 Francisco Peña4
Colegio43 Víctor Morales5
U.P.R. Humacao198 Ramón Ozuna6
UPCA152 Anderson Santiago7
Colegio52 Edison Rodriguez8

Evento  121   Hombres Lanzamiento Jabalina
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 5:00 PM

Justas UPR: 56.70m 3/11/2006 Jonathan Vázquez
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Bayamón117 Eduardo Malavé1
U.P.R. Arecibo88 Gerardo Molina2
U.P.R. Utuado291 José Rivera3
U.P.R. Ponce212 Ramón Burgos4
Colegio46 Felipe Ortiz5
UPCA154 Louis Vazquez6
U.P.R.253 Eliel Benítez7
U.P.R. Ponce216 Carlos González8
U.P.R. Bayamón124 Juan Santiago9
Colegio41 Roberto Méndez10
U.P.R.251 Juan Ayala11
U.P.R. Cayey158 Víctor Maldonado12
U.P.R. Humacao195 Roger Moreno13

Evento  122   Mujeres Triple Salto
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 5:00 PM

Justas UPR: 11.41m 3/9/2002 Amanda Soto
 Pos   Univ.Nombre Marca

Grupo   1 of  1   Final
UPCA130 Damaris Bayrón1
U.P.R. Humacao171 Marie de Jesus2
U.P.R.229 Rosaline Gotay3
Colegio20 Anette Ramos4
U.P.R. Bayamón102 Jaimie Molinelli5
U.P.R.227 Michelle Fuentes6
U.P.R. Humacao178 Aixa Malavé7
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Sistema UPR
Parque Sixto Escobar

Siembra

Evento  123   Mujeres 100 Metros Liso
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 5:00 PM

Justas UPR: 12.15 3/1/2008 Marangely Cruz
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao166 Jaumara Ayala1
U.P.R. Ponce205 Dailyn Chacon2
U.P.R. Humacao179 Stephanie Martínez3
U.P.R.230 Jennifer Gutierrez4
Colegio19 Celiangely Morales5
U.P.R.225 Marangely Cruz6
Colegio16 Valerie Martínez7
U.P.R. Bayamón97 Jennifer Burgos8

Evento  124   Hombres 100 Metros Liso
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 5:10 PM

Justas UPR: 10.66 3/12/2005 Julio Calderon
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao203 Pedro Vega1
UPCA143 Abraham Castro2
Colegio34 Héctor De León3
U.P.R.265 Luis López4
U.P.R. Aguadilla68 Luis González5
U.P.R.279 Yavid Zackey6
UPCA148 Richard Paulino7
U.P.R. Humacao202 Pedro Torres8

Evento  125   Mujeres 800 Metros Carrera
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 5:20 PM

Justas UPR: 2:21.56 3/12/2005 Yaritza Rivera
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R.226 Vilmarie Dominguez1
U.P.R. Bayamón103 Zuleika Morales2
U.P.R. Humacao174 Christine Garcia3
U.P.R. Bayamón108 Angie Torres4
Colegio9 Belissa del Valle5
Colegio1 Adnaloy Beauchamp6
U.P.R. Humacao182 María Rosario7
U.P.R.228 Dalitza Gonzalez8

Evento  126   Hombres 800 Metros Carrera
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 5:30 PM

Justas UPR: 1:52.97 3/9/2002 Francisco Pérez
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R.266 Rafael Maduro1
U.P.R. Humacao196 Ernie Ortiz2
Colegio40 John Meléndez3
U.P.R. Bayamón123 Pablo Santana4
U.P.R. Ponce220 Dennis Moreno5
Colegio54 Jordimar Rodríguez6
U.P.R.261 Edward Galán7
U.P.R. Ponce221 Joshua Ramos8

Evento  127   Mujeres 100 Metros Vallas
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 5:45 PM

Justas UPR: 13.90 3/11/2006 Solimar Febles
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R.246 Darlena Vazquez1
U.P.R. Ponce208 Ruth Santiago2
Colegio12 Angie Hernandez3
UPCA130 Damaris Bayrón4
U.P.R. Humacao175 Shariliz García5
UPCA134 Joselyn Goyco6
U.P.R. Bayamón110 Katherine Vega7
U.P.R.232 Gretchen Jerez8

Evento  128   Hombres 110 Metros Vallas
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 6:00 PM

Justas UPR: 14.23 3/12/2005 Andrés Amador
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao198 Ramón Ozuna1
Colegio43 Víctor Morales2
U.P.R.263 Emmanuel Gonzalez3
U.P.R. Humacao199 Francisco Peña4
U.P.R. Bayamón126 Clemente Torres5
Colegio52 Edison Rodriguez6
U.P.R.270 Julio Pagán7
U.P.R. Bayamón116 Marcelo Gutiérrez8
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Sistema UPR
Parque Sixto Escobar

Siembra

Evento  129   Mujeres 400 Metros Liso
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 6:10 PM

Justas UPR: 58.01 3/1/2008 Genoiska Cancel
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R.245 Zuleyka Torres1
UPCA129 Viviana Arvelo2
Colegio26 Yaritza Serrano3
U.P.R. Humacao183 Dayianna Vazquez4
U.P.R.224 Genoiska Cancel5
Colegio17 Yaritza Medina6
U.P.R. Humacao185 Silkia Velázquez7
U.P.R. Arecibo82 Gabriela Vázquez8

Evento  130   Hombres 400 Metros Liso
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 6:20 PM

Justas UPR: 48.27 3/13/2004 Fabián Martínez
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R.255 Gabriel Calderón1
U.P.R. Ponce215 Marcos Correa2
UPCA141 Víctor Benítez3
U.P.R. Humacao189 Angel Cepeda4
U.P.R.278 Mario Velez5
UPCA142 Wilfredo Benítez6
U.P.R. Humacao197 José Ortiz7
U.P.R. Ponce218 Héctor Levante8

Evento  131   Mujeres 200 Metros Liso
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 6:40 PM

Justas UPR: 25.36 3/8/2003 Damaris Diana
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao177 Chermy Lao1
UPCA129 Viviana Arvelo2
U.P.R.230 Jennifer Gutierrez3
Colegio16 Valerie Martínez4
U.P.R.225 Marangely Cruz5
Colegio17 Yaritza Medina6
U.P.R. Humacao179 Stephanie Martínez7
U.P.R. Ponce205 Dailyn Chacon8

Evento  132   Hombres 200 Metros Liso
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 6:50 PM

Justas UPR: 21.77 3/11/2006 Jeffrey Vélez
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
UPCA143 Abraham Castro1
Colegio34 Héctor De León2
U.P.R. Humacao189 Angel Cepeda3
U.P.R.265 Luis López4
U.P.R.279 Yavid Zackey5
UPCA142 Wilfredo Benítez6
U.P.R. Aguadilla68 Luis González7
U.P.R. Humacao202 Pedro Torres8

Evento  133   Mujeres 1500 Metros Carrera
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 7:00 PM

Justas UPR: 4:46.88 3/8/2003 Marcela Vega
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
Colegio6 Coral Cruz1
U.P.R. Cayey157 María Mendoza2
U.P.R. Ponce206 Alexandria Oliveras3
UPCA136 Ariana Perez4
U.P.R. Ponce209 Karla Sanyet5
Colegio9 Belissa del Valle6
U.P.R. Arecibo79 Keysa Rodríguez7
U.P.R. Arecibo81 Natalia Soto8
U.P.R.226 Vilmarie Dominguez9
U.P.R. Humacao182 María Rosario10
U.P.R. Bayamón106 Suheily Rivera11
UPCA137 Sonia Pérez12
U.P.R.242 Tamaris Rivera13
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Sistema UPR
Parque Sixto Escobar

Siembra

Evento  134   Hombres 1500 Metros Carrera
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 7:10 PM

Justas UPR: 4:00.81 3/9/2002 Alonso Pérez
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao186 Juan Brito1
U.P.R. Cayey164 William Torres2
Colegio44 Allan Motta3
UPCA144 Víctor Diaz4
U.P.R. Bayamón123 Pablo Santana5
U.P.R. Utuado294 Juan Sepúlveda6
U.P.R. Cayey160 José R. Perez7
U.P.R. Bayamón115 Rubén Diaz8
UPCA151 Ulises Sánchez9
U.P.R.254 Jehu Betancourt10
U.P.R. Humacao188 Luis Castro11
U.P.R. Arecibo90 Jesús Pérez12
U.P.R. Humacao190 Xavier Delgado13
U.P.R.257 David Colon14
U.P.R. Utuado288 José Medina15
Colegio57 Miguel Santiago16
U.P.R. Arecibo83 Alberto Cardé17
UPCA147 Jesús Navarro18

Evento  135   Mujeres 2000 Metros Marcha
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 7:20 PM

 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.
Sección   1 of  1   Final

U.P.R. Arecibo73 Carol Alicea1
U.P.R.231 Janina Hernandez2
U.P.R. Bayamón104 Melanie Pimentel3
Colegio28 Griselda Vega4
U.P.R.241 Gretchen Rivera5
Colegio27 Dianette Vázquez7

Evento  136   Hombres 3000 Metros Marcha
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 7:35 PM

 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.
Sección   1 of  1   Final

U.P.R.273 Wilkin Rodriguez1
U.P.R.269 Milton Ortiz2
U.P.R. Bayamón115 Rubén Diaz3
UPCA145 Jean González4
Colegio45 Angel Ortiz5
Colegio53 David Rodríguez6

Evento  137   Mujeres 2000 Metros Obstáculos
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 7:45 PM

Justas UPR: 15:31.01 3/12/2005 Jeditza Arroyo
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Humacao174 Christine Garcia1
U.P.R. Bayamón103 Zuleika Morales2
U.P.R. Arecibo74 Zaibeliz Aquino3
UPCA137 Sonia Pérez4
Colegio23 Anais Rodriguez5
U.P.R. Cayey157 María Mendoza6
U.P.R.239 Angelita Rivera7
U.P.R. Humacao168 Janisel Casiano8
UPCA136 Ariana Perez9
Colegio3 Zuleyka Castillo10
U.P.R.228 Dalitza Gonzalez11
U.P.R. Bayamón108 Angie Torres12

Evento  138   Hombres 3000 Metros Obstáculos
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:05 PM

Justas UPR: 13:34.40 3/11/2006 José Atiles
 Carr.   Univ.Nombre Tpo. Semb.

Sección   1 of  1   Final
U.P.R. Cayey159 Luis Meléndez1
Colegio49 Josué Ramirez2
UPCA146 Christian Matos3
U.P.R.262 Israel Galán4
U.P.R. Humacao191 Héctor Diaz5
UPCA153 Germán Valentín6
U.P.R. Utuado294 Juan Sepúlveda7
Colegio37 Luis Gonzalez8
U.P.R. Bayamón121 Josué Rodríguez9
U.P.R. Cayey163 Eduard Torres10

Evento  139   Mujeres 4x400 Metros Relevo
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:15 PM

Justas UPR: 4:03.19 3/13/2004 U.P.R. Cayey
A Figueroa, V Centeno, Y Quiles, A Cáceres

 Carr. RelevoUniv. Tpo. Semb.
Sección   1 of  1   Final

Colegio2
U.P.R.3
U.P.R. Humacao4
U.P.R. Bayamón5
U.P.R. Aguadilla6



S.O.D.M. - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Pagina 8
Justa Invitacional 2008 - 3/8/2008

Sistema UPR
Parque Sixto Escobar

Siembra

Evento  140   Hombres 4x400 Metros Relevo
Saturday 3/8/2008 - 8:30 PM

Justas UPR: 3:13.72 3/12/2005 U.P.R. Rio Piedras
A Amador, F Martinez, A Amador, D Marquez

 Carr. RelevoUniv. Tpo. Semb.
Sección   1 of  1   Final

U.P.R. Bayamón1
U.P.R. Humacao2
U.P.R. Aguadilla3
U.P.R.4
U.P.R. Ponce5
Colegio6
U.P.R. Arecibo7


